M-076

M-079
A-064
G-027
T-118

P-152
A-177

G-018
G-029
M-043
A-065
M-075
M-038

G-014

M-077

LA Dance Magic Competition Results
Denver November 16-18, 2018

Age: IR Prep Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Routine Name Studio Metal
Winter’s Night The Dance Movement High Gold

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Routine Name Studio Metal

Begin Again The Dance Movement Platinum
Magnets Studio 1 Dance Center High Gold
Golden Age Dance Unlimited High Gold
Spring Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Routine Name Studio Metal
Conga Tara Cluck Dance Center High Gold
Business of Love Studio 1 Dance Center High Gold

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Routine Name Studio Metal

The Rose Dance Unlimited Platinum
Winter Song Dance Unlimited Platinum
Better Place The Dance Movement Platinum
Only Hope Studio 1 Dance Center High Gold
Undertow The Dance Movement High Gold
Dancing The Dance Movement High Gold

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Routine Name Studio Metal
If My Friends Could See Dance Unlimited High Gold
Me Now

| Want to be a Rockette The Dance Movement High Gold

Place
1St

Place

Place
1St

Place
1St



P-149
A-066

J-059
T-116
T-114
T-112
T-115

J-060
P-155
J-086

T-111

J-050

J-051
A-063
G-012

Age: IR Division: Solo Style: Open

Routine Name Studio Metal
That’s Life Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum
Come here boy Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum

Age: JR Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Routine Name Studio Metal

Who Are You Premier School of Dance High Gold
Run Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold
Above The Clouds Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold
I'll Keep You Safe Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold
Sound of Silence Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold

Age: JR Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Routine Name Studio Metal

Turn the Beat Around Premier School of Dance High Gold
That Walk Tara Cluck Dance Center High Gold
Good News Premier School of Dance High Gold

Age: JR Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Routine Name Studio Metal
She’s In Love Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold

Age: IR Division: Group Style: Ballet

Routine Name Studio Metal
Rewrite the Stars Premier School of Dance Platinum

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Contemporary

Routine Name Studio Metal

Stand Up Premier School of Dance Platinum
| am yours Studio 1 Dance Center Platinum
We Will Run Dance Unlimited Platinum

Place

znd

Place
1St
znd
3rd

Place
1St
znd
3rd

Place

1St

Place

Place



J-053
P-092
T-113
T-110

M-033

P-093
1-176

P-091
G-013

M-041
G-017
P-143
J-088
T-123
P-142
J-057
M-071

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Jazz

Routine Name Studio Metal
Strut Premier School of Dance High Gold
Best Day Ever Tara Cluck Dance Center High Gold
Move Your Body Canyon Concert Ballet Gold
Faith Canyon Concert Ballet Gold

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Routine Name Studio Metal

In the Arms of the The Dance Movement High Gold
Angel

Love Myself Tara Cluck Dance Center High Gold
Candle on the Water Cedar Street Studio High Gold

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Musical Theatre

Routine Name Studio Metal
Wat’s New at the Zoo?  Premier School of Dance High Gold

Age: IR Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Routine Name Studio Metal
F.U.N. Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum

Age: JR Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

Routine Name Studio Metal
Coffee Break Tara Cluck Dance Center High Gold
True Blood Brothers Dance Unlimited High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Routine Name Studio Metal

Running The Dance Movement Double Platinum
Alive Dance Unlimited Double Platinum
Grows Old Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum
Constructs Premier School of Dance Platinum

Rostro Canyon Concert Ballet Platinum
Unchained Melody Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum

My Choice Premier School of Dance Platinum

Race to Erase The Dance Movement Platinum

Place

znd
T3
T3

Place
1St

Place
1St

Place
1St

Place

znd
3rd



P-150
T-133
P-146
J-082
P-164
T-132
J-102
J-089
T-128
J-056
T-131
T-122
M-069

P-144
T-124
P-148
T-120

M-073
G-030
P-160
M-072
P-145
G-015
G-022

G-023
M-074
P-161
M-037

Mercy

Hold My Breath
Listen

La Valse

We Will Run
Hands

Aquatic

True Care

Here

Old Skin

The Cascades
We Move Lightly
Reconsider

Tara Cluck Dance Center
Canyon Concert Ballet
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Premier School of Dance
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Canyon Concert Ballet
Premier School of Dance
Premier School of Dance
Canyon Concert Ballet
Premier School of Dance
Canyon Concert Ballet
Canyon Concert Ballet
The Dance Movement

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Routine Name
Throw A Fit

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Routine Name
Power

Clap Snap
Paris

Feel It Still

Studio
Tara Cluck Dance Center

Studio

Tara Cluck Dance Center
Canyon Concert Ballet
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Canyon Concert Ballet

Metal
Platinum

Metal
Platinum
High Gold
High Gold
Gold

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Routine Name
The Night

Earth

Never Enough
Everywhere | Go
Aeon

| Can Only Imagine
Girls Just Want To Have
Fun

True Colors

Lovely

Fire and the Flood
Already Gone

Studio

The Dance Movement
Dance Unlimited

Tara Cluck Dance Center
The Dance Movement
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Dance Unlimited

Dance Unlimited

Dance Unlimited

The Dance Movement
Tara Cluck Dance Center
The Dance Movement

Metal

Double Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold

Place
1St

Place
1St

3rd



G-016

ID
L-139

P-157
P-163
J-101
T-135
T-127
J-055
T-119
T-129
1-175

P-165
P-156
T-126
P-154
T-125

J-087
P-159
J-058

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Open

Routine Name
Nothing Else Matter

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Tap

Routine Name
I’'m Ready

Studio
Dance Unlimited

Studio
Dance Dimensions

Metal
Platinum

Metal
High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Routine Name
Cautious

Depth Over Distance
Soaring to Cope

The Space Between
Muddy Waters
Mixed Up

Below My Feet

Skin & Bones

Bird Set Free

Studio

Tara Cluck Dance Center
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Premier School of Dance
Canyon Concert Ballet
Canyon Concert Ballet
Premier School of Dance
Canyon Concert Ballet
Canyon Concert Ballet
Cedar Street Studio

Metal

Double Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

High Gold

Gold

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Routine Name

Run Run Run

Man Like That

Rise

Love is a Battlefield
In Fantasia

Studio

Tara Cluck Dance Center
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Canyon Concert Ballet
Tara Cluck Dance center
Canyon Concert Ballet

Metal

High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Routine Name

Marry the Man Today
Mad Hatter

If Momma Was
Married

Studio

Premier School of Dance
Tara Cluck Dance Center
Premier School of Dance

Metal

High Gold
High Gold
High Gold

Place

Place
1St

Place
1St
znd
3rd

Place
1St
znd
3rd

Place
1St
znd
3rd



P-097
M-070
P-099
T-130
1-174

M-081
T-121
T-117

P-096
G-005
T-134

G-010
J-048

J-047

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Contemporary

Routine Name Studio Metal
Fire Tara Cluck Dance Center

Pieces The Dance Movement Platinum
Breath Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum
So Close Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold
Gold Cedar Street Studio High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Hip Hop

Routine Name Studio Metal
Go Girl Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Jazz

Routine Name Studio Metal
Glamorous The Dance Movement High Gold
Florena Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold

Growing Pains Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Routine Name Studio Metal
End of Love Tara Cluck Dance Center

Silhouette Dance Unlimited High Gold
Us Canyon Concert Ballet High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Musical Theatre

Double Platinum

Double Platinum

Routine Name
Time Warp
Step in Time

Routine Name
Paint It Black

Studio
Dance Unlimited

Premier School of Dance

Studio

Premier School of Dance

Metal
Platinum
High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Ballet

Metal
High Gold

Place
1St

Place
1St
znd
3rd

Place
1St

3rd

Place
1St
znd

Place
1St



G-009
1-046
P-094

R-108

J-044
P-095
G-011

AC-178
M-034

J-045
M-035

P-100
R-109

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Routine Name Studio Metal

The Cave Dance Unlimited Double Platinum
The Rip Tide Premier School of Dance Double Platinum
Don’t Shy From the Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum
Light

To Be Human Alpine Dance Academy High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Jazz

Routine Name Studio Metal

Jumpin’ Jack Premier School of Dance Platinum
Kill the Lights Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum
Gypsy Dance Unlimited Platinum

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Lyrical

Routine Name Studio Metal
Grow Dance Depot Double Platinum
Heart on Sleeve The Dance Movement Platinum

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

Routine Name Studio Metal
Me and My Shadow The Dance Movement High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Open

Routine Name Studio Metal
Heart and Mind Premier School of Dance Double Platinum
Me Against the Music The Dance Movement Platinum

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Tap

Routine Name Studio Metal
Brand New Dance Unlimited High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Hip Hop

Routine Name Studio Metal
Pretty Tara Cluck Dance Center Platinum
H#Winning Alpine Dance Academy High Gold

Place

Place
1St
znd

Place
1St

Place
1St
znd

Place
1St

Place
1St
znd



J-049
R-106

G-025
G-028
J-084
G-024
L-137
M-042
J-103
M-080
M-039
L-138
J-061

J-068

M-078
P-162

L-140

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz

Routine Name
Don’t Stop Me Now
Smooth Sailin

Studio
Premier School of Dance
Alpine Dance Academy

Metal
Platinum
High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Musical Theatre

Routine Name
Coffee Break

Studio
Alpine Dance Academy

Metal
High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Tap

Routine Name
Ballroom Blitz

Studio
Alpine Dance Academy

Metal
High Gold

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Routine Name

La Vie En Rose
This Too Shall Pass
Wings

My Way

Jungle

Exit

This Fire

Even the Sun

My Weakest
November

No One Knows Me Like
the Piano

Dream State
Oblivion
Incomplete

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Routine Name
Fool For You

Studio

Dance Unlimited

Dance Unlimited
Premier School of Dance
Dance Unlimited

Dance Dimensions

The Dance Movement
Premier School of Dance
The Dance Movement
The Dance Movement
Dance Dimensions
Premier School of Dance

Premier School of Dance
The Dance Movement
Tara Cluck Dance Center

Studio
Dance Dimensions

Metal

Double Platinum
Double Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

High Gold

High Gold
High Gold
High Gold

Metal
Platinum

Place
1St

Place
1St

Place
1St
znd

Place
1St



P-151
G-032
P-147
G-019

G-026
P-153
J-085
J-054

G-031

J-083

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Routine Name Studio Metal

I’'m Kissing You Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum
Arms Dance Unlimited Platinum
Someone Like You Tara Cluck Dance Center High Gold

Too Good at Goodbyes  Dance Unlimited High Gold

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Open

Routine Name Studio Metal
Friend, Please Premier School of Dance High Gold

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Tap

Routine Name Studio Metal
Whatever it Takes The Dance Movement High Gold

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Routine Name Studio Metal

Heaven | Know Dance Unlimited Double Platinum
You're Like a Song Tara Cluck Dance Center Double Platinum
The Weight of Time Premier School of Dance Platinum

All These Roots Premier School of Dance High Gold

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Routine Name Studio Metal
Go Off Dance Dimensions Double Platinum

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Routine Name Studio Metal
I'll Always Remember Dance Unlimited High Gold
You

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Routine Name Studio Metal
Lovely Day Premier School of Dance Platinum

Place
1St

Place

Place
1St

Place
1St

Place



G-004

ID

L-136
G-008
R-105

G-006

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Contemporary

Routine Name Studio Metal
The Times Dance Unlimited Double Platinum

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Jazz

Routine Name Studio Metal
The Best Dance Dimensions Double Platinum
Bun Up The Dance Dance Unlimited Platinum

Fire Without A Flame Alpine Dance Academy High Gold

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Routine Name Studio Metal
The One Dance Unlimited Double Platinum

Place

Place
1St
znd

Place
1St



