LA Dance Magic Competition Results Denver November 16-18, 2018

Age: JR Prep Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
M-076	Winter's Night	The Dance Movement	High Gold	1 st

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
M-079	Begin Again	The Dance Movement	Platinum	1 st
A-064	Magnets	Studio 1 Dance Center	High Gold	2 nd
G-027	Golden Age	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	3 rd
T-118	Spring	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-152	Conga	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	1 st
A-177	Business of Love	Studio 1 Dance Center	High Gold	2 nd

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-018	The Rose	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	1 st
G-029	Winter Song	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	2 nd
M-043	Better Place	The Dance Movement	Platinum	3 rd
A-065	Only Hope	Studio 1 Dance Center	High Gold	
M-075	Undertow	The Dance Movement	High Gold	
M-038	Dancing	The Dance Movement	High Gold	

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-014	If My Friends Could See	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	1 st
	Me Now			
M-077	I Want to be a Rockette	The Dance Movement	High Gold	2 nd

Age: JR Division: Solo Style: Open

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-149	That's Life	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	1 st
A-066	Come here boy	Studio 1 Dance Center	Platinum	2 nd

Age: JR Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-059	Who Are You	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	1 st
T-116	Run	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	2 nd
T-114	Above The Clouds	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	3 rd
T-112	I'll Keep You Safe	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	
T-115	Sound of Silence	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	

Age: JR Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-060	Turn the Beat Around	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	1 st
P-155	That Walk	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	2 nd
J-086	Good News	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	3 rd

Age: JR Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
T-111	She's In Love	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	1 st

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Ballet

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-050	Rewrite the Stars	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	1 st

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-051	Stand Up	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	1 st
A-063	l am yours	Studio 1 Dance Center	Platinum	2 nd
G-012	We Will Run	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	3 rd

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-053	Strut	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	1 st
P-092	Best Day Ever	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	2 nd
T-113	Move Your Body	Canyon Concert Ballet	Gold	T3 rd
T-110	Faith	Canyon Concert Ballet	Gold	T3 rd

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
M-033	In the Arms of the	The Dance Movement	High Gold	1 st
P-093 I-176	Angel Love Myself Candle on the Water	Tara Cluck Dance Center Cedar Street Studio	High Gold High Gold	2 nd 3 rd

Age: JR Division: Group Style: Musical Theatre

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-052	Wat's New at the Zoo?	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	1 st

Age: JR Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-090	F.U.N.	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	1 st

Age: JR Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-091	Coffee Break	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	1 st
G-013	True Blood Brothers	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	2 nd

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
M-041	Running	The Dance Movement	Double Platinum	1 st
G-017	Alive	Dance Unlimited	Double Platinum	2 nd
P-143	Grows Old	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	3 rd
J-088	Constructs	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	
T-123	Rostro	Canyon Concert Ballet	Platinum	
P-142	Unchained Melody	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	
J-057	My Choice	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	
M-071	Race to Erase	The Dance Movement	Platinum	

P-150 T-133	Mercy Hold My Breath	Tara Cluck Dance Center Canyon Concert Ballet	Platinum Platinum
P-146	Listen	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum
J-082	La Valse	Premier School of Dance	High Gold
P-164	We Will Run	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold
T-132	Hands	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold
J-102	Aquatic	Premier School of Dance	High Gold
J-089	True Care	Premier School of Dance	High Gold
T-128	Here	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold
J-056	Old Skin	Premier School of Dance	High Gold
T-131	The Cascades	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold
T-122	We Move Lightly	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold
M-069	Reconsider	The Dance Movement	High Gold

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-158	Throw A Fit	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	1 st

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-144	Power	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	1 st
T-124	Clap Snap	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	2 nd
P-148	Paris	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	3 rd
T-120	Feel It Still	Canyon Concert Ballet	Gold	

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
M-073	The Night	The Dance Movement	Double Platinum	1 st
G-030	Earth	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	2 nd
P-160	Never Enough	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	3 rd
M-072	Everywhere I Go	The Dance Movement	High Gold	
P-145	Aeon	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	
G-015	I Can Only Imagine	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	
G-022	Girls Just Want To Have	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	
	Fun			
G-023	True Colors	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	
M-074	Lovely	The Dance Movement	High Gold	
P-161	Fire and the Flood	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	
M-037	Already Gone	The Dance Movement	High Gold	

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Open

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-016	Nothing Else Matter	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	1 st

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Tap

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
L-139	I'm Ready	Dance Dimensions	High Gold	1 st

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-157	Cautious	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Double Platinum	1 st
P-163	Depth Over Distance	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	2 nd
J-101	Soaring to Cope	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	3 rd
T-135	The Space Between	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	
T-127	Muddy Waters	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	
J-055	Mixed Up	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	
T-119	Below My Feet	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	
T-129	Skin & Bones	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	
I-175	Bird Set Free	Cedar Street Studio	Gold	

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-165	Run Run Run	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	1 st
P-156	Man Like That	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	2 nd
T-126	Rise	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	3 rd
P-154	Love is a Battlefield	Tara Cluck Dance center	High Gold	
T-125	In Fantasia	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-087	Marry the Man Today	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	1 st
P-159	Mad Hatter	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	2 nd
J-058	If Momma Was	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	3 rd
	Married			

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-097	Fire	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Double Platinum	1 st
M-070	Pieces	The Dance Movement	Platinum	2 nd
P-099	Breath	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	3 rd
T-130	So Close	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	
I-174	Gold	Cedar Street Studio	High Gold	

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Hip Hop

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-098	Go Girl	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	1 st

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
M-081	Glamorous	The Dance Movement	High Gold	1 st
T-121	Florena	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	2 nd
T-117	Growing Pains	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	3 rd

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-096	End of Love	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Double Platinum	1 st
G-005	Silhouette	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	2 nd
T-134	Us	Canyon Concert Ballet	High Gold	3 rd

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Musical Theatre

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-010	Time Warp	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	1 st
J-048	Step in Time	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	2 nd

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Ballet

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-047	Paint It Black	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	1 st

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-009	The Cave	Dance Unlimited	Double Platinum	1 st
J-046	The Rip Tide	Premier School of Dance	Double Platinum	2 nd
P-094	Don't Shy From the Light	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Double Platinum	3 rd
R-108	To Be Human	Alpine Dance Academy	High Gold	

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-044	Jumpin' Jack	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	1 st
P-095	Kill the Lights	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	2 nd
G-011	Gypsy	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	3 rd

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
AC-178	Grow	Dance Depot	Double Platinum	1 st
M-034	Heart on Sleeve	The Dance Movement	Platinum	2 nd

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
M-036	Me and My Shadow	The Dance Movement	High Gold	1 st

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Open

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-045	Heart and Mind	Premier School of Dance	Double Platinum	1 st
M-035	Me Against the Music	The Dance Movement	Platinum	2 nd

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Tap

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-007	Brand New	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	1 st

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Hip Hop

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-100	Pretty	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Platinum	1 st
R-109	#Winning	Alpine Dance Academy	High Gold	2 nd

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz

ID J-049 R-106	Routine Name Don't Stop Me Now Smooth Sailin	Studio Premier School of Dance Alpine Dance Academy	Metal Platinum High Gold	Place 1 st 2 nd
	Age: Teen Divisi	on: Extended Line Style: Mu	sical Theatre	
ID R-107	Routine Name Coffee Break	Studio Alpine Dance Academy	Metal High Gold	Place 1 st
	Age: Teen	Division: Extended Line Styl	e: Tap	
ID R-104	Routine Name Ballroom Blitz	Studio Alpine Dance Academy	Metal High Gold	Place 1 st
	Age: Senior	Division: Solo Style: Conten	nporary	
ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-025	La Vie En Rose	Dance Unlimited	Double Platinum	1 st
G-028	This Too Shall Pass	Dance Unlimited	Double Platinum	2 nd
J-084	Wings	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	3 rd
G-024	My Way	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	
L-137	Jungle	Dance Dimensions	Platinum	
M-042	Exit	The Dance Movement	Platinum	
J-103	This Fire	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	
M-080	Even the Sun	The Dance Movement	Platinum	
M-039	My Weakest	The Dance Movement	Platinum	
L-138	November	Dance Dimensions	Platinum	
J-061	No One Knows Me Like the Piano	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	
J-068	Dream State	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	
	Dieani State	Themer School of Dance	Tigit Gold	

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Tara Cluck Dance Center

P-162

Incomplete

High Gold

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
L-140	Fool For You	Dance Dimensions	Platinum	1 st

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
P-151	I'm Kissing You	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Double Platinum	1 st
G-032	Arms	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	2 nd
P-147	Someone Like You	Tara Cluck Dance Center	High Gold	3 rd
G-019	Too Good at Goodbyes	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Open

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-062	Friend, Please	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	1 st

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Tap

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
M-040	Whatever it Takes	The Dance Movement	High Gold	1 st

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-026	Heaven I Know	Dance Unlimited	Double Platinum	1 st
P-153	You're Like a Song	Tara Cluck Dance Center	Double Platinum	2 nd
J-085	The Weight of Time	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	3 rd
J-054	All These Roots	Premier School of Dance	High Gold	

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
L-141	Go Off	Dance Dimensions	Double Platinum	1 st

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-031	I'll Always Remember	Dance Unlimited	High Gold	1 st
	You			

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
J-083	Lovely Day	Premier School of Dance	Platinum	1 st

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Contemporary

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-004	The Times	Dance Unlimited	Double Platinum	1 st

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Jazz

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
L-136	The Best	Dance Dimensions	Double Platinum	1 st
G-008	Bun Up The Dance	Dance Unlimited	Platinum	2 nd
R-105	Fire Without A Flame	Alpine Dance Academy	High Gold	3 rd

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Lyrical

ID	Routine Name	Studio	Metal	Place
G-006	The One	Dance Unlimited	Double Platinum	1 st